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1 Abhijeet Thane 2HN05EE038 2014 abhijitthane@gmail.com Member 

2 Kumarswamy Sthavard 2HN06EE010 2014 Kumarswamyasthavard@gmail.com Member 

3 Vinayak Mestri 2HN06EE029 2014 vinayakmestri@gmail.com Member 

4 Akash Khatedar 2HN09EE001 2014 akashkhatedar@gmail.com Member 

5 Pradip Khadake 2HN09EE017 2014 PGK3010@gmail.com Member 

6 Ashish S.Kothavale 2HN09EE018 2014 ashish7057@gmail.com Member 

7 Pavankumar Malagi 2HN09EE022 2014 pawan.malagi22@gmail.com Member 

8 Patil Abhijit B. 2HN09EE025 2014 ab.patil101@gmail.com Member 

9 Ratan S. Thorat 2HN09EE046 2014 Ratan.t33@gmail.com Member 

10 Vinod C. Kutakoli 2HN09EE052 2014 vinodscientist52@gmail.com Member 

11 Altafhaseen D. Eligar 2HN10EE003 2014 altafhaseneligar@gmail.com Member 

12 Appayya Tigadi 2HN10EE005 2014 appayyatigadifm@gmail.com Member 

13 Bhagyashree Badiger  2HN10EE006 2014 bhagyabadiger@ymail.com Member 

14 Bhagyashree Ningnure 2HN10EE007 2014 ninganure1@yahoo.com Member 

15 Bhimgonda S. Patil 2HN10EE008 2014 Bhimgondapatil06@gmail.com Member 

16 Gaurav Naik 2HN10EE009 2014 neik.gaurav9@gmail.com Member 

17 Girish D. Khinnavar 2HN10EE010 2014 hitgirish@gmail.com Member 

18 Guruprasad Joshi 2HN10EE012 2014 guruprasad12ee@gmail.com Member 

19 Nikhil Suresh Inamdar 2HN10EE013 2014 nikhilinamdar049@gmail.com Member 

20 Koustubh Kulkarni 2HN10EE015 2014 kulkarnikaustubh87@gmail.com Member 

21 Krutika Banahatti 2HN10EE016 2014 sonybanahatti@gmail.com Member 

22 Nikhil Hullole 2HN10EE019 2014 nikhilhullole@gmail.com Member 

23 Parasappa Elidot 2HN10EE020 2014 hitprashant@gmail.com Member 

24 Chetan H. Patil 2HN10EE021 2014 chetanpatil863@gmail.com Member 

25 Pavan A. Hiremath 2HN10EE023 2014 pavanhiremath92@gmail.com Member 

26 Pradeep Patil 2HN10EE024 2014 pradeephit.hit@gmail.com Member 

27 P.I.Hiremath 2HN10EE026 2014 Preetihiremath026@yahoo.co.in Member 
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28 Preeti Chavaj 2HN10EE027 2014 preetichavaj111@gmail.com Member 

29 Raju Kadaganvi 2HN10EE028 2014 rajukadaganvi@gmail.com Member 

30 Rakesh Bolawade 2HN10EE029 2014 rakeshBolawade@gmail.com Member 

31 Ramanna Kulloli 2HN10EE030 2014 raamkhit@gmail.com Member 

32 Samiulla Chikkodi 2HN10EE031 2014 m.samiulla92@gmail.com Member 

33 Sandeep M. Havaldar 2HN10EE032 2014 sandeep.m.Havaldar@gmail.com Member 

34 Sangeeta Bilagi 2HN10EE033 2014 sangeeta.bilagi10@gmail.com Member 

35 Sanju R. Maladinni 2HN10EE034 2014 sanjumaladinni034@gmail.com Member 

36 Santosh B. Chavan 2HN10EE035 2014 santubc035@gmail.com Member 

37 Santosh Daroor 2HN10EE036 2014 santoshsdarur1008@gmail.com Member 

38 Shrilekha R. Patil 2HN10EE039 2014 shrilekha.5p@gmail.com Member 

39 Patil Srinivas Viragonda 2HN10EE040 2014 shrikedar81@gmail.com Member 

40 Smitalaxmi Mattikoppa 2HN10EE041 2014 smattikoppa@gmail.com Member 

41 Udaykumar V. Enagi 2HN10EE042 2014 puneethu17@gmail.com Member 

42 Umashree Badiger 2HN10EE043 2014 Uma21badiger@gmail.com Member 

43 Vajrakumar M. Burud 2HN10EE044 2014 mvajrahsn@yahoo.com Member 

44 Vasim Malavankar 2HN10EE045 2014 hitvasim.uk@gmail.com Member 

45 Dnyaneshwar Kuthale 2HN10EE404 2014  Member 

46 Mahesh S. Unnibhavi 2HN11EE400 2014 Smaheshu02@gmail.com Member 

47 Shivarajkumar P.G. 2HN11EE402 2014 Gadudeshivaraj@gmail.com Member 
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